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ATS CORP.
ISIN:  CA00217Y1043

Overview
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Price
27.43 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.73% (0.20)

CA00217Y1043
ATS

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

2,414 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.54 USD (100)
43.98 USD (200)
27.45 USD
27.62 USD
27.26 USD
27.23 USD
27.467494 USD
35,033
962,090.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/12 ate
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00217Y1043&ID_NOTATION=1437208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=240b24be35e616b20677706c30fa3c01f21dea2bb43a34d8b2393a5b142565be&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7bbf2b71e4d88cf2&time=1724361319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60f9a4bb37caa968123d5d5cc472c8e1435ecd712b2f258c3c8e5453de2715a0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e51d8b5285df33ec5&time=1724361319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c3f8564de092f9a8756ce5b180fe1b5d2ae293e6621aa163fb9082b1b6d092&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=846dc2c5045b612a5&time=1724361319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d95ed623d5960668c19a1e1c87558638edd7f3edf0e24d8b11d587bb3d96fe&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=958fd680451f6c680&time=1724361319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=545812215171e6a04bb7f884f574da99520aa50227336b6916cd02779544bae3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=073ef33bd2e1052dd&time=1724361319&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price
27.43 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.73% (0.20)

CA00217Y1043
ATS

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

2,414 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.54 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.98 USD (200)
Open 27.45 USD
High 27.62 USD
Low 27.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.23 USD
VWAP 27.467494 USD
Volume (pcs) 35,033
Trading volume 962,090.21
Number of trades 820
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -28.30% -32.90% -20.96%
Perf (abs.) -10.75 -13.35 -7.22
Beta 0.89 0.93 1.18
Volatility 31.48 33.32 35.07

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 24.80 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 37.35 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 24.60 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 27.43 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 24.40 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

6.06

0.00

0.96

0.00

26.99 USD (93,379
29.80 USD (80,196
31.55 USD (113,728
36.66 USD (84,085
44.70 USD (2024/01/30
26.45 USD (2024/08/13
45.38 USD (2023/09/18
26.45 USD (2024/08/13

Number of
trades
1

981

820

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1437208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12558

ATS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

21

2024/08/ 08:00 24.40 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:12 24.20 EUR 0.00
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204282

ATS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

JNCATS

Contact Details
ATS CORP.

Fountain Street North, Building 2 730 N3H
4R7 Cambridge

Telefon: +1 (519) 653-6500
Fax: +1 (519) 650-6545
E-mail: info@atsautomation.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew Chairman of Managing Board
Hider

Ryan Member of Executive
MclLeod Committee

Board of directors

David Chairman of Supervisory

McAusland Board

David Member of Supervisory

Cummings Board

Joanne Member of Supervisory

Ferstman Board

Kirsten Lange Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Martino Board

Philip Member of Supervisory

Whitehead Board
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mailto:info@atsautomation.com
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